
Rang Name Vorname Jg Verein Punkte Tief

50

49

48

48

48

48

47

47

47

47

47

46

46

46

46

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

42

42

42

41

41

41

41

41

41

40

89

92

96

94

93

86

97

92

90

88

88

97

96

91

89

97

97

93

91

87

80

78

70

90

88

83

82

82

80

76

95

89

80

78

77

95

93

83

93

84

83

74

72

71

96

Aktiv

Aktiv

Senior-Veteran

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Veteran

Veteran

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Veteran

Senior-Veteran

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Veteran

Veteran

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Veteran

Aktiv

Aktiv

Jungschütz

Aktiv

Junior

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Aktiv

Veteran

Aktiv

Senior-Veteran

Jungschütz

Jungschütz

Jungschütz

Aktiv

Veteran

Senior-Veteran

1963 Wynau

1958 Wynau

1930 Roggwil

1970 Wynau

1950 Wynau

1947 Wynau

1938 Wynau

1944 Roggwil

1953 Wynau

1957 Aarwangen

1982 Wynau

1960 Roggwil

1955 Roggwil

1963 Roggwil

1940 Wynau

1935 Roggwil

1967 Wynau

1949 Roggwil

1967 Aarwangen

1961 Wynau

1967 Wynau

1942 Aarwangen

1939 Aarwangen

1949 Aarwangen

1984 Roggwil

1958 Aarwangen

1944 Wynau

1986 Wynau

1955 Aarwangen

1989 Wynau

1980 Roggwil

1991 Wynau

1970 Wynau

1980 Wynau

1976 Roggwil

1949 Wynau

1938 Roggwil

1981 Roggwil

1933 Roggwil

1988 Roggwil

1988 Roggwil

1989 Roggwil

1979 Roggwil

1944 Wynau

1933 Roggwil

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28
29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Rindlisbacher

Würzer

Friedli

Kläntschi

Kurt

Herzig

Born

Werthmüller

von Arx

Röthlisberger

von Arx

Schläfli

Kurt

Graf

Pfander

Schmied

Krähenbühl

Geiser

Salm

Pittet

Wüthrich

Janke

Rindlisbacher

Büchler

Reist

Burri

Hofer

Hofer

Leuenberger

Kohler

Trachsel

Krähenbühl

Glutz

von Arx

Geiser

Häsler

Geiser

Born

Graf

Allemann

Morgenthaler

Kurt

Steffen

Krähenbühl

Mathys

Jürg

Paul

Hans

Manfred

Peter

Hans

Hans

Hans

Hans-Ulrich

Beat

Claudia

Christof

Armin

Jürg

Otto

Ulrich

Urs

Rudolf

Heinz

Käthy

Lorenz

Bernd

Hans

Max

Michael

Martin

Hanspeter

Reto

Andre

Markus

Philipp

Nadja

Marcel

Stefan

Mario

Alfred

Fritz

Andreas

Josef

Astrid

Kevin

Benjamin

Paul

Vreni

Werner

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja j(,411 >.

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Nein

Ja ,I(/I/"'z.

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein

Ja

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein
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Vorname Jg Verein Punkte Tief Bemerkungen Kranz

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein

1987 Wynau

1934 Aarwangen

1989 Wynau

1988 Roggwil

1988 Roggwil

1921 Roggwil

1931 Aarwangen

1989 Wynau

1987 Wynau

1987 Roggwil

1941 Roggwil

1989 Roggwil

1964 Wynau

1936 Roggwil

1958 Wynau

1987 Roggwil

1989 Roggwil

1988 Roggwil

1988 Roggwil

1955 Aarwangen

1949 Wynau

1991 Wynau

1989 Roggwil

1946 Roggwil

1989 Roggwil

1992 Wynau

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

39

39

39

38

38

38

37

37

36

36

36

36

35

35

35

34

33

28

26

95

93

93

87

85

79

78

84

82

72

93

79

65

75

64

97

89

84

82

87

80

66

98

87

60

65

Jungschütz

Senior-Veteran

Jungschütz

Jungschütz

Jungschütz

Senior-Veteran

Senior-Veteran

Jungschütz

Jungschütz

Jungschütz

Veteran

Jungschütz

Aktiv

Senior-Veteran

Aktiv

Jungschütz

Jungschütz

Jungschütz

Jungschütz

Aktiv

Aktiv

Junior

Jungschütz

Veteran

Jungschütz

Junior

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

Florian

Waller

Heinz

Philipp

Silvia

Werner

Ernst

David

Marc

Ralf

Otto

Christoph

Pia

Max

Peter

Felix

Michael

Stefan

Florian

Herber!

Erwin

Ronny

Andrea

Erich

Simon

Alain

Burkhard

Sägesser

Hegi

Ammann

Roth

Morgenthaler

Keiser

Lüthi

Herzig

Meyer

Ammann

Gerber

Kläntschi

Grütter

Herzig

Gerlach

Vock

Rüfenacht

Rüttimann

Biebel

Hegi

Herzig

Roth

Blatter

Leibundgut

Sigel
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